
Holy Cross High School Girls JV Schedule
2024 - 2025 Season

Date Day Opponent Home / Away Notes Time

12/4/2024 Wednesday St Henry Away Triple 6:00

12/6/2024 Friday Rowan County Away JV / V 6:30

12/10/2024 Tuesday Highlands Away Triple 6:00

12/12/2024 Thursday Cooper Home Triple 6:00

12/16/2024 Monday Conner Away F / JV 6:15

12/17/2024 Tuesday Lloyd Away Triple 6:00

12/21/2024 Saturday St Ursula Home JV / V 6:00

1/13/2025 Monday NCC Away F / JV 7:15

1/14/2025 Tuesday Notre Dame Home Triple 6:00

1/16/2025 Thursday Beechwood Home JV / V 6:00

1/18/2025 Saturday Mason County Away Triple 1:00

1/20/2025 Monday Brossart Away F / JV 6:00

1/28/2025 Tuesday Bracken County Home JV / V 6:00

1/30/2025 Thursday Dixie Away Triple 6:00

2/5/2025 Wednesday Holmes Away JV / V 6:00

2/6/2025 Thursday Campbell County Home Triple 6:00

2/12/2025 Wednesday Simon Kenton Away Triple 6:00

2/15/2025 Saturday Sacred Heart Away JV / V 3:00

2/21/2025 Friday Scott Home JV / V 6:00

GIRLS JV SCHEDULE


